


Fredericksburg United Methodist Church 

1800 North Llano 

Fredericksburg TX  78624-2917 

************************************** 

Regular office hours are Monday-Thursday from 8 a.m.—5 p.m., closed 12-1 p.m. for lunch. You 
can reach the office at 830-997-7679, or visit fredumc.org to learn more about our worship 
and ministries.  

Rev. George Lumpkin……Senior Pastor (glumpkin59@hotmail.com)  

Rev. Sid Spiller……..Associate Pastor (sid@fredumc.org) 

Don Doss……………………Director of Music Ministries (don@fredumc.org)   

Joel Griffin…………………..Director of Youth Ministries (joel@fredumc.org)         

Lisa Davis……………..Director of Children’s Ministries (sharon@fredumc.org)    

Tricia Small…………………Director of Communications (tricia@fredumc.org)   

Travis Houy.....................Director of Media Ministries  

Judy Hickerson……………..Organist 

Linda Klein………………….Office Manager (linda@fredumc.org) 

Selena Hendrix……………...Director of Finances (selena@fredumc.org) 

Florie Hernandez……………Custodian  

Tammy Amerson-Wilson RN………Wesley Nurse (TAmerson-Wilson@mhm.org)  
  

Connect with our staff 


